Name
JERRY SCHMIDT

CLINT SIMON

NATE SKJOLDAL

SD CONSIGNOR

DALE SCHUELKE

LANE KOPREN

CLINT SIMON

FISHHOOK RANCH INC

FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

February 27th, 2023
Regular Cattle Sale & Bred Cow Special

Qty
46
29
10
30
20
27

4
42
23
17
14
23
30
46
16
10
12
22
22
15
30
31
10
23

9
18
29
12
18
61
28
39

Color
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BWF
BWF
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF

BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RD/BLK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

Kind
BRD HFR Al'd for March 24
BRD HFR Al'd for March 24
BRD HFR Al'd for March 24
3 year old BRD COW
3 year old BRD COW
3 year old BRD COW
3 year old BRD COW
BRD HFR calve Mar 26 for 42 days
BRD HFR calve Mar 26 for 42 days
6 year old BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
solid mouth BRD COW
broken mouth BRD COW
WEIGH UPS
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT
1146
1042
946
1274
1267
1259
1255
1059
1066
1406
1535
1383
1487
1475
1298
1501
1479
1496
1313
1478
1514
1452
1507
1440
1301
1267
1315
1261
1336
1283
1493
1318

1235
1218
1447
1339
1348
1524
1405
1430

Price
2150.00
2000.00
1850.00
2100.00
2075.00
2035.00
2035.00
1950.00
1950.00
1800.00
1800.00
1800.00
1750.00
1750.00
1650.00
1575.00
1575.00
1550.00
1325.00
1650.00
1635.00
1475.00
1400.00
1325.00
1300.00
1210.00
1400.00
1385.00
1260.00
1150.00
1385.00
1175.00

102.00
92.50
91.50
83.50
83.50
90.50
77.50
86.50



NATE SKIOLDAL

DALE SCHUELKE

NEIL & VICKI BIRKELAND
TYRONE KRAFT
ANDREW JENSEN

SD CONSIGNOR

WYATT SCHUELKE
CLINT SIMON

JACK GULLY
COFFY ENRIGHT
GREG SERR
TYRONE KRAFT

DWAYNE VIG

R R W o D
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[y
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BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CcCow
cow
CcCow
cow
Cow
cow
CoOw
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1375
1460
1230
1445
1235
1130
1240
1453
1150
1255
1203
1138
1155
1415
1960
1908
2045
2105
1617
1880
1710
1655

90.50
81.50
77.50
77.50
90.50
82.50
80.50
89.00
87.00
86.00
84.00
81.50
74.50
83.00
122.00
119.50
121.50
120.50
113.50
111.00
102.50
108.00



